KREMLIN-HILLSDALE
HS FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 2020

Date Day Opponent Site Time
8/27/20 Thu. DCLA Lamont  7:00
9/4/20 Fri. Corn Bible Kremlin 7:00
9/11/20 Fri. Medford Kremlin 7:00
9/18/20 Fri. Seiling Seiling  7:00
9/25/20 Fri. Olive* Kremlin 7:00
10/2/20 Open

10/9/20 Fri. Pond Creek-Hunter Pond Creek 7:00
10/15/20  Thu. Waukomis Kremlin 7:00
10/23/20 Fri. Cherokee Cherokee 7:00
10/30/20  Fri. Okeene** Kremlin 7:00
11/6/20 Fri. Ringwood Ringwood 7:00

* Homecoming

** Senior Night

Al dates and times subject to change
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